DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SURAT - 395 007 (GUJARAT) INDIA

Ref. No. DoChE/3 570 /2023-24 24/06/2024

To,
Deputy Registrar (Academic Section)

Subject: Supplementary Examination - July 2024 for B. Tech I (08/07/2024 — 22/07/2024)* Chemical Engineering
Ref.No: Dean (Acad.)/Backlog Exam/397/2023-24 Dated: 14/06/2024

B. Tech-I (1* and 2"! Sem) (Room No. 010 New Building, DoChE) (Except for the students admitted in the academic year
2023-24)

DATE DAY SUBJECTS, (Time 09:30-12:30) COORDINATOR
08/07/2024 Monday Mathematics 11 e
09/07/2024 Tuesday Process Calculations (CHCH113) (Branch Specific Course II) CMP

10/07/2024 | Wednesday | Fundamentals of Computer Programming -
11/07/2024 Thursday Mechanics, Lasers and Fiber Optics ===
12/07/2024 Friday Physics of Materials and Nuclei ---
13/07/2024 Saturday Applied Chemistry o
15/07/2024 Monday Energy and Environmental Engineering
16/07/2024 Tuesday English and Professional Communication 224
18/07/2024 Thursday Engineering Mechanics o
19/07/2024 Friday Engineering Drawing ---
20/07/2024 Saturday Mathematics I -

22/07/2024 Monday gl(i‘l(;(sl:%mn to Chemical Engineering (CHCH102) (Branch Specific

Note: 1. The date of practical exam will be same as that of theory exam of respective subjects. The time of practical exam will
be between 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm.

2. the practical exam of “Workshop Practice” is scheduled on 16/07/2024 between 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm.
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Dr. Vineet Kumar Rathore ’\( Prof. M. Chakraborty
Co-Coordinator (Time Table) Head, DoChE

CE: (1) Chief Exam Coordinator
(2) Prof. in charge, Central Computer Center



